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60 month auto loan

FICO®

score
720-850
690-719
660-689
620-659
590-619
500-589
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APR [?]

5.878%
7.358%
9.735%
13.005%
17.571%
18.177%

Monthly

payment *

$289
$300
$317
$341
$377
$382

Tinker Federal Credit Union.

Total
Cost
$17,340
$18,000
$19,020
$20,460
$22,620
$22,920

Difference

+S660
+5$1020
+51440
+52160
+$300




-

30 year fixed rate mortgage

D® score can

save you of

Monthly

® ?
FICO® score APR [?] payment *

Total Cost Difference

760-850 4.635% $772 $277,920
700-759 4.858% $792 $285,120  +$7200
680-699 5.035% $808 $290,880  +55760

660-679 5.250% $828 $298,080  +57200

640-659 5.681% $869 $312,840  +514,760

620-639 6.228% $921 $331,560 +$18,720
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Your Credit Determines

Interest rates

U\

DeBruler, Inc.; CCS of Central Oklahoma;
Tinker Federal Credit Union.




RTI, Intl.




Consequencs

RTI Intl.




Effects of Financial Stress

Physical Health
Ulcers

Heart attacks
Stress related conditions

T

) ; Employment
Family Security Collection calls

Foreclosure F | n a n c | a_ I Garnishments

Homelessness Borrowing from retirement
Hunger

Sub-standard conditions I S S U e S I:g;:z:ggg:

Unemployment

Mental Health Relationships
Depression Arguments

Substance abuse DiYOI(?e
Gambling Domestic violence

Homicide
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Undergraduates are
balances.

i record high credit card
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Cost of paying the minimum

Credit Card calculator The true cost of paying the minimum

What is your credit card balance? $ 2000
What is the interest rate on your credit card? _'21 %
How is your minimum payment calculated? 12.5%
Your minimum payment: $ 50.00

What fixed payment could you make each month? $

Select a payment schedule based on: @ Minimum payment

That’s 19 years!

It will take you 230 months to be rid of your debt. In that time, you will pay
$3,707.99 in interest.

Fixed payment

[_Caiculate |@[ ClearAll |
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Beware the Fox:.. Predatory Lenders
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Beware Predatoery Lending Products

car lots

Tinker Federal Credit Union




of Trouble

10. Having credit car 1eartheir credit limit.
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Debt Jungle
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Solution

Self-Repayment

Consolidation Loan

Debt Management Plan
with non-profit credit
counseling agency

Debt Settlement
Company

Bankruptcy

Pros

No fees

Positive impact on credit report and score

Lower interest and little/no fees

Paid off in set amount of time

Make one lower payment instead of several
Lower interest and fees
Education and support on program

Debt-free in 5 years or less

May be able to pay less than you owe to get
out of debt

Allows a fresh start to begin again without
debt or with less debt

Relieves pressure when there is no other
option

CCS of Central Oklahoma

Cons

Requires commitment and
organization

Must be self-motivated

May be trading unsecured debt for
secure debt

Requires no change in behavior
Everyone will not qualify

While it will not impact your credit
score, may be reported on credit
report

Relies on cooperativeness of
creditors to accept payments

Charge high up-front fees to do
something you could do yourself

Lawsuits, tax consequences
Severe damage to your credit

Very negative impact on credit
score and report

Requires no change in behavior

Reported for 7-10 years
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Survival Arsenal
Money Sm.

Fede Viatters
ttp://www.ftc.eov/moneymatters

http://bit.ly/

 http://bit.ly/hyaPEE |

http://bit.ly/wisepockets
racticalmoneyskills.com

1ttp://www.managingmymoney.com
Fine o Dreams)
financialentertainment.org



http:http://financialentertainment.org
http:http://www.managingmymoney.com
http:http://www.practicalmoneyskills.com
http://bit.ly/wisepockets
http://bit.ly/hyaPEE
http://bit.ly/ed6xqg
http://www.ftc.gov/moneymatters
http://bit.ly/gl42LC
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http:CreditCards.com



http:Demos.org
http:Demos.org
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